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SPECIAL LNB-MOUNT

LNB’S WITH COAXIAL OUTPUTS

HJ   Rail system with additional feed adaptors Ø 40 mm  

for simultaneous reception of up to 4 satellites: 

Min. angle distances: 

SAT 75 / SAT 85: 6º 

SAT 100: 4º 

SAT 120: 3º

HJ  Easy mounting on all DELTA Electronics reflectors

HJ    Low Noise Block Converter for conversion of  

TV SAT transponders into the SAT-IF range (L-Band)   

HJ   Waterproof die-cast housing and additional protection  

by outer plastic housing

HJ   Suitable for all standard feed mounts of 40 mm Ø

HJ   Low power consumption

HJ   Low noise and low distortion

Description

Item No.

LNB fittings

Provided LNB fittings

Shift range º

Weight kg

Multifeed mount

57001191

2

1

6

0.2

Multifeed mount

57001192

3

2

25

0.4

Multifeed mount

57001193

4

3

25

0.5

MFH 4MFH 2

Type

Single-LNB 

57000881 

10.70 - 11.70

11.70 - 12.75

> 50

9.75 low

10.60 high

25

14/18

0/22

130

40

-40...+60

0.38

UC 21

Twin-LNB

57000883 

10.70 - 11.70

11.70 - 12.75

> 50

9.75 low

10.60 high

25

2 x 14/18

2 x 0/22

235

40

-40...+60

0.45

UC 22

Quattro-LNB

57000885

10.70 - 11.70

11.70 - 12.75

> 50

9.75 low

10.60 high

25

12...18

–

280

40

-40...+60

0.47

UC 44

Quattro-Switch-LNB

57000886 

10.70 - 11.70

11.70 - 12.75

> 50

9.75 low

10.60 high

25

4 x 14/18

4 x 0/22

250

40

-40...+60

0.47

UC 44 S

Description

Item No.

Frequency range low-band GHz

Frequenzbereich high-band GHz

Gain dB

Oscillator frequency GHz

Polarization decoupling dB

Switching voltage (H/V) VDC

Band switching signals kHz

Current consumption mA

Feed fitting mm

Operating temperature OC

Weight kg

UCH 44 

Quattro-LNB Feed heating

57002196

10.70 - 11.70

11.70 - 12.75

> 50

9.75 low

10.60 high

25

–

40

-40...+60

0.39

ANTENNAS

Type MFH 2 MFH 3 MFH 4


